MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

7.11.2019r.

Model No.SG1251 125MM(5”)WALL CHASER

1/4

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml



7.11.2019r.

Model No.SG1251 125MM(5”)WALL CHASER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTukyn Ha OnuvcaHue CmaHa|KonuvmuyecTBO|New/Old|[Tpopagaxb6alllokynkal3abenexka
yacTTa
BUHT
001 265995-6 CAMOHABUWBEH 3
4x18
002 187942-6 HANDLE SET 1
D10 INC. 48
BUHT
003 266048-4 CAMOHABUWBEH 3
4x40
BUHT C
004 911263-2 UNJTTMHOPUYHA 2
I J1A B A M5x40
005 424457-5 DUST COVER 1
006 650113-3 SWITCH SGEL115CDY-15 1
_ KANAK
007 421439-2  InpPOTUBONPAXOB !
_ OBbPXAUY HA
008 687169-3 KABEN 1
BUHT
009 266192-7 CAMOHABUWBEH 1
4x14
_ NMPEANA3UTEN
010 682573-1 3A KABEJ 10 1
011 665883—1 EE)SWOER SUPPLY CORD 1.0- 1
012 413076-2 ONOY30P 1
_ CAMOBJIOKWPAL
013 259039-2 ENEMEHT 6 1
_ BTYJNKA
014 688117-5 MATHUTHA 1
_ BBJHUCTA
015 267756-0 WAMEA 6 1
B MPBCTEH FTYMEH
016 4217388 INABUMPMUHTEH 22 !
017 626678-7 FIELD 220-240V 1
KANAK
018 417237-6 M3ONALMOHEH 2
019 344871-8 BOAOAHY 2
BUHT
020 266258-3 CAMOHABWBEH 2
4x70
_ JTATEP CAYMEH
021 210027-4 627DDW 1
022 253823-7 MNOCKAWAWBA 7 1
WANBA
023 681656-4 NOJM0XHA 1
_ POTOP k-kT
024 515208-8 220/240V 1
D10 INC. 21-23,25
025 240033-5 MEPKA 57 1
026 253084-9 MNOCKALWAMWBA 12 1
_ KANAK 3AKYTHUA
027 317359-1 PENYKTOPHA 1
N NATEP CAUMEH
028 210105-0 6001LLU 1
029 961052-5 BEFEPKA s-12 1
_ NMPYXWUHA
030 233901-9 OUKCUPALLA 12 1
031 253052-2 NMNOCKA WLWAWBA 12 1
032 227429-7 MAHBOH 9 1
033 253077-6 MITOCKALWAMBAS 1
034 961002-0 BEFTEPKA S-6 1
036 452942-8 SWITCH COVER 1
037 804W32-5 SJS MARK LABEL 1
038 455385-3 MOTOR HOUSING 1
039 643760-7 YETKOOBPXAUY 2
BUHT
040 266256-7 CAMOHABUWBEH 2
PT3x10
KAPBOHOBA
041 191978-9 HETKA k-k T CB-318 1
(CB310)
042 455386-1 MOTOR HOUSING COVER 1
044 620336-7 CONTROLLER 1
BUHT
046 266256-7 CAMOHABUWBEH 2
PT3x10
048 187942-6 HANDLE SET 1
D10 INC. 2

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 7/11/2019

2/4



7.11.2019r.

Model No.SG1251 125MM(5”)WALL CHASER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTukyn Ha OnuvcaHue CmaHa|KonuvmuyecTBO|New/Old|[Tpopagaxb6alllokynkal3abenexka
YacTTa
_ FTANKA
050 22457173 I3 AT AT ALLA 14-45 !
051 331661-8 NOAJTOXKA 3 1
052 3316626 NMOAJTOXKA 6 4
053 257732-2 BTYJNKA 14 1
ONAHEL
054 224415-9 BbTPELWEH 42 1
HOBO
055 324393-4 WNMHAOEN 1
_ MPBCTEH TYMEH
056 415800-9 1N AENPUHTEH 1
BONT
057 265490-6 IHECTOITPAMEH 4
M4x16
_ KYTWA JTATEPHA
058 318302-3 HoBo 1
_ YMNIABTHUTENEH
059 213673-2 NPBCTEH 52 1
_ NATEP CAYMEH
060 211129-9 6201 DDW 1
061 285841-7 Iél.éVIT NATEPEH19- 1
062 227430-2 KOPOHA 35 1
063 256459-1 Wno T 1
- YNNBTHUTENEH
064 213048-5 NPBCTEH 6 1
KYTHWA
065 153488-4 PEAOYKTOPHA k- 1
KT HOBO
_ NMPYXWHA
066 233072-2 NPUTMCKALLA 8 1
067 418067-8 KAMAYKA 1
BUHT
068 266257-5 CAMOHABWBEH 4
4x28
MPBCTEH
069 961011-9 OUKCP AL E-4 1
070 257227-5 MPBCTEHS6 1
MPBCTEH
071 961014-3 OUKCP AL E-8 1
_ NMPEAMNA3NTEDN
072 153685-2 HA HOWKA K-k T 1
073 324392-6 OMOPEH BAJI 1
_ MNMPYXWHA
074 2816552 | TG P'CUOHHA 11 !
BUHT
075 266040-0 CAMOHABWBEH CT 2
4x25
_ KATTAK
076 418390-1 IR POTUBOMPAXOB !
077 850F04-6 SG1251 NAME PLATE 1
078 416741-2 KONAHO 1
N YNNOBTHUTENEH
079 213423-5 MPBCTEH 30 1
080 317725-2 COVER 1
BEONT
081 922466-3 WIECTOFPAMEH 1
M8x45
082 961006-2 3EFEPKA s-10 1
084 317723-6 nnoT 1
BEONT
085 922487-5 IHECTOTPAMEH 1
M8x65
086 941201-0 NMNOCKALWAWBAS 1
087 223145-9 EKCUEHTPUK 1
_ MPEOHA
088 417665-5 PLKOXBATKA 1
_ KBAOPATHA
090 252185-0 FAAKA Me 1
OBPXAY HA
091 344391-2 PEXELN A 1
MHCTPYMEHT
BONT
092 922251-4 IHECTOITPAMEH 1
M5x30
093 941201-0 MANOCKALWAMWBAS 1
BONT
094 922462-1 IHECTOTPAMEH 1
M8x40
095 345364-8 MHOWKATOP 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 7/11/2019

3/4



7.11.2019r.

Model No.SG1251 125MM(5”)WALL CHASER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTukyn Ha OnuvcaHue CmaHa|KonuvmuyecTBO|New/Old|[Tpopagaxb6alllokynkal3abenexka
yacTTa
_ NMPYXWHHA
096 942151-2 IWAMEA 6 1 *
096-1 253428-3 SPRING WASHER 6 (0] 1
097 257731-4 BTYNKA7 1
098 251897-2 BUHT M6x33 1
099 253310-6 TbHKA WAWBA 10 1
_ BbJIHUCTA
100 267783-7 WAMBA 10 1
101 253310-6 ThbHKA WWAMBA 10 1
_ ONWAMAHTEH
AO1 A-80438 LU C K 125X22.23 2
A02 782407-9 KHY 1
_ K1Y
ros 7832046 1I'ECTOrPAMS 1
_ CONNECTOR PLASTIC CASE
A04 821552-6 (TYPE4) 1
C10 453974-8 LATCH 4
A05 838111-9 INNER TRAY 1
A06 804Y88-0 SG1251J INDICATION LABEL 1
_ SG1251J PLASTIC CASE
AO07 804Y89-8 LABEL 2
_ TEPMMUHANEH
EO1 654532-5 EOK 1P 1
EO2 645089-7 NOISE SUPPRESSOR 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 7/11/2019

4/4



